3SW68
Independent pow er supply w ith  build-in  pow er source,directly  draw s pow er from  the incom ing end to avoid the risk  o f  pro tection  function failure caused by
supply failure.
•  O verload protection
•  Short circuit protection
•  Isolation
•  C ontrolling
•  U sed in residential building, non-residential building, industry, energy and infrastructure

mechanism
IEC60947-4-1: Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear - Part 4-1: Contactors and motor-starters -Electrom echanical contactors and motor-starters
Instruction of type code
»
Features and benefits
• Low space requirements
3SW68 devices are very compact require very little space for installation. Frame A devices (up to 1600 A) fit into a 400 mm wide switchgear panel.
Frame B, C, D devices (up to 6300 A) are the smallest o f their kind and with their smallest construction width fit into a 800 mm wide switchgear panel.
• Example o f  comparison with 3SW 8 in measurement
СЩ Е^КЛЕ^КВЕ!1!Ж^В
Type of electronic trip unit
Size A: Size В, C, D:
AL3: Basic type LSI BL3: Basic type LSI
AL4: Basic type LSIG BL4: Basic type LSIG
AM: Standard type LSIG, LCD display BM3: Basic type LSI, LCD display
AH: Communicate type LSIG, LCD BM4: Basic type LSIG, LCD display
display, Communication function ВНР: Communicate type LSIG, LCD display
BHQ: Communicate type LSIG, LCD display, measurement function
BHG: Communicate type LSIG, LCD display, measurement function,
motor protection function
Rated current
Size A  Size B: Size C: Size D:
200 630 2000 4000
400 800 2500 5000
630 1000 2900 6300
800 1250 3200
1000 1600 3600
1250 2000 4000
1600 2500
Short circuit breaking capacity leu (kA) (400 V AC)
N: Size A: 65; Size B: 70; Size C: 85; Size D: 100
H: Size A: 65; Size B: 85; Size C: 120; Size D: 120
S: Size D: 150
Poles: 3: 3-pole; 4: 4-pole
Installation type
F: Fixed type
D: Withdrawable type
Frame code
A: Size A3SW 68-1600
B: Size B, 3SW68-2500
C: SizeC, 3SW68-4000
D: Size D, 3SW68-6300
Series code
60%
100%
40%
80%
60%
40%
20%
100%
3SW68-1600/1600 3SW8-2000/1600
Four-pole circuit breaker with a drawer as an example
I  Actual body size I  Fteduction of body size
• M odular design
Components like auxiliary, motorized operating mechanisms, electronic releases, current sensors, auxiliary circuit signaling switches, automatic reset devices,
interlocks and engagement operating mechanisms can all be exchanged or retrofitted in the back-ground, thus allowing the circuit breaker to be adapted to new,